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MANNIFBIHU (reliability) VOWLVUTDUNINMUITYDINTOHUIA (Cronbach) Tag

ﬁmammniﬂmmu SPSS

Case Processing Summary

N

Cases Valid 30
Excluded’ 0

Total 30

%
100.0
0.0
100.0

a. Listwise deletion based on all variables in the rocedure.

Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's Alpha Cronbach's Alpha Based on Standardized Items

.804

Item-Total Statistics

< a ) Y A
1. anusrasa lumsusmsveudmrin
2. 8560 AN INURUI TN
3. anwawnsalumseeuilyniazns
I uuzihveadmiim
~ Y Y A a
4. anuieanoveudinnlunisusnis
5. anutauomalumsliusag
= U d

6. milusmssulueyanaduly
AUAINUNDU - Had

= qgll Y a dl o
1. Uiaastiuaoums IFusmMIndanu
A

9
v

2. Gupoulumssusivelueyaaligen

.846

Scale Mean
if Item
Deleted
79.2000
79.3000
80.1333

80.2000
79.2333
79.4667

79.3000
79.3333

Scale
Variance
if Item
Deleted
71.545
71.597
66.878

66.097
63.426
61.430

65.803
65.954

N of Items

21

Corrected

Item-Total

Correlation

273
185
319

495
715
.834

137
722

Cronbach's
Alpha if
Item
Deleted
.801
.804
.800

789
71
769

781
782
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Item-Total Statistics (ﬂ'i’])
Scale Scale Corrected Cronbach's

Mean if  Variance Item-Total  Alpha if

Item ifItem  Correlation Item
Deleted Deleted Deleted

3. 3282 1UNIT0ATINAOVUVUAIVD 79.4000  65.766 744 781
wlonenansndngm eudusivede
withii
4. 5zoznalumsseimiiionn 79.4333  65.702 698 782
Tuoyaa
5. inemanuasssudonluoyaia ode 794667 65775 650 783
Fau
L. omsanuiiazaInn ez 79.5667  66.737 551 788
2. mssausmsihan Tnsied wiladedund 812333 71.978 060 817
3. amuﬁfuammﬁmwa 80.3667 70.309 115 816
4. anwndenvesgunsalindesiieluns 79.8333  72.006 074 814
Tduinms
5. imis g uusmadanes 80.0667  68.823 389 795
1 insdsgnduiufinesudiszesnm  80.0667  66.892 484 790
Mo lueyn
2. anuazaInTumaAuM@esdsuUusms - 79.9667  69.413 238 804
3. fimsudsemg lumsseuudiusyeyg 79.6333  70.585 219 804
4. M3 I@5udoyarnasandninay 80.3667  71.895 096 811
5. fitheTamannatwds Suaszeznm 81.1000  72.783 006 823

Mo lueya
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